
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
423 
435 
401 
459 

Name 
GÜN TAŞDELEN 
MEHMET YAMAN 
MURATHAN GÜR 
MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 

Club 
DRT 

BOM 
BOM 

Total Tm 
8:54.153 
9:08.815 
9:09.241 
9:11.939 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
41.621 
42.702 
42.096 
42.748 

Comment Points 
0 
0 
0 
0  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.662 

Avg. Speed 

76,832 

Best Lap Tm 

41.621 

Best Speed 

82,170 

Best Lap by 

423 - GÜN TAŞDELEN 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 6 
Master 

1.HEAT 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:54:25 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

22.11.2025 12:50 

PC
Mühür


