

Master Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km
1.HEAT 22.11.2025 12:50
Race (12 Laps) started at 12:54:25

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment	Points
1	423	GÜN TAŞDELEN	DRT	8:54.153	12	41.621		0
2	435	MEHMET YAMAN		9:08.815	12	42.702		0
3	401	MURATHAN GÜR	BOM	9:09.241	12	42.096		0
4	459	MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ	BOM	9:11.939	12	42.748		0

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
14.662	76,832	41.621	82,170	423 - GÜN TAŞDELEN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED